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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 GRANDJEAN Achille VFC BEL
2 METCHIEK Mathieu BFC BEL
3 VAN QUATHEM Mathias SAW BEL
4 VERMEREN Simon VFC BEL
5 WAFFELAERT Antonio SAW BEL
6 WAFFELAERT Thibault SAW BEL
7 LOU Guancanghai S.V.DFC CHN
8 PUCHELLE Tom - FRA 10/01/2006
9 ANKER Mees S.V.T NED 86 06/05/2009
10 BALDRICK Cal SCHEDB NED 37 04/12/1997
11 BIJKER Peter S.V.R NED 16 12/05/1968
12 CAIKOVSKIS Glebs SCHEDB NED 24 17/09/2003
13 COEMANS Giel S.V.DFC NED 22/02/1993
14 DE GROOT Joep S.V.ZT NED 27 09/05/2000
15 DE HAAS Martijn S.V.EC NED 64 05/05/1989
16 DE LAAT Sidney NSSVDQ NED 74 14/07/1998
17 DEBAKKER Luka UBCF NED
18 DINANDT Floris-Tijmen S.V.S NED 39 29/06/2004
19 FARKAS Mark Balasz S.V.A NED 43 04/10/1977
20 GAGLIARDINI Michele SCHEA NED 107
21 JANSEN Roelof S.V.V NED 86 02/01/1988
22 JANSEN Tashunka S.V.TW NED 83 25/01/1981
23 KERSTEN Thies Peer ASSVE NED 46 13/02/2001
24 KORONA Radoslaw SCHEA NED 49 19/05/1981
25 KUHN Emanuel S.V.DFC NED 107 05/02/1999
26 LANGELUND CARRERA Andrew ASSVE NED 14/06/2000
27 LENDERINK Raul S.V.S NED 13 02/08/2003
28 MACHADO Joao SCHEDB NED 19 07/01/1991
29 MAGNASCO Stefano SCHEA NED 54 27/02/1993
30 OOSTHOF Collin SCHEMN NED 15 02/09/1989
31 PECH ALBERICH Antoni E.S.HH NED 20/11/2000
32 PIEPER Jesse S.V.ZT NED 9 03/06/2004
33 PIZARRO DE LA IGLESIA Alexander ESTEC NED 28
34 POSTMA Duncan S.V.DV NED 93 07/10/2001
35 SALTINI Marco SCHEA NED 83 26/03/1988
36 SCHANZLEH Thom SCHERZ NED 7 13/06/1990
37 SCHOUT Jasper SCHEDB NED 20 25/08/1986
38 SIBBEL Martijn K.M. NED 31 09/12/1997
39 SLAGTER Sebastiaan K.M. NED 79 22/04/2002
40 STEG Matias S.V.R NED 14 28/08/2004
41 THEUNISSEN Pieter NSSVDQ NED 77 13/10/1995
42 V.D. BERG Paul S.V.M NED 38 14/11/1962
43 VAN DER WERF Ferdi SCHEN NED 73 30/03/1993
44 VAN DER ZALM Joost S.V.EG NED 93 16/02/1997
45 VAN GAMEREN Axl SCHERZ NED 8 13/09/1993
46 VAN MANEN Anokha S.V.P NED
47 VAN MANEN Rahul SELLO NED
48 VAN WIJK Marco S.V.EC NED 93 28/12/1969
49 VAN WINDEN Levy S.V.R NED 10 26/04/1991
50 VAN ZUIJLEN Pepijn S.V.EC NED 15/08/2008
51 VERDONK Jona S.V.D NED 74 12/01/2000
52 VERTELETSKYI Vladyslav SCHEA NED 86 11/10/1999
53 VIDELER Jasper S.V.S NED 12 14/06/2002
54 VIJVERBERG Samuel S.V.P NED 107 17/06/2000
55 VOLLEBREGT Julian S.V.T NED
56 WARREMAN Daan S.V.R NED 11 07/08/2004
57 WESTRA Heike S.V.P NED
58 WIEZER Lucas S.V.DV NED 93 20/12/2002
59 ZORKIN Maxim ZAALAZ NED 32 14/05/1972



9 pools
4 pools of 6 and 5 pools of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SCHANZLEH Thom SCHERZ NED 7
2 VAN GAMEREN Axl SCHERZ NED 8
3 PIEPER Jesse S.V.ZT NED 9
4 VAN WINDEN Levy S.V.R NED 10
5 WARREMAN Daan S.V.R NED 11
6 VIDELER Jasper S.V.S NED 12
7 LENDERINK Raul S.V.S NED 13
8 STEG Matias S.V.R NED 14
9 OOSTHOF Collin SCHEMN NED 15
10 BIJKER Peter S.V.R NED 16
11 MACHADO Joao SCHEDB NED 19
12 SCHOUT Jasper SCHEDB NED 20
13 CAIKOVSKIS Glebs SCHEDB NED 24
14 DE GROOT Joep S.V.ZT NED 27
15 PIZARRO DE LA IGLESIA Alexander ESTEC NED 28
16 SIBBEL Martijn K.M. NED 31
17 ZORKIN Maxim ZAALAZ NED 32
18 BALDRICK Cal SCHEDB NED 37
19 V.D. BERG Paul S.V.M NED 38
20 DINANDT Floris-Tijmen S.V.S NED 39
21 FARKAS Mark Balasz S.V.A NED 43
22 KERSTEN Thies Peer ASSVE NED 46
23 KORONA Radoslaw SCHEA NED 49
24 MAGNASCO Stefano SCHEA NED 54
25 DE HAAS Martijn S.V.EC NED 64
26 VAN DER WERF Ferdi SCHEN NED 73
27 VERDONK Jona S.V.D NED 74
28 DE LAAT Sidney NSSVDQ NED 74
29 THEUNISSEN Pieter NSSVDQ NED 77
30 SLAGTER Sebastiaan K.M. NED 79
31 SALTINI Marco SCHEA NED 83
32 JANSEN Tashunka S.V.TW NED 83
33 VERTELETSKYI Vladyslav SCHEA NED 86
34 JANSEN Roelof S.V.V NED 86
35 ANKER Mees S.V.T NED 86
36 VAN WIJK Marco S.V.EC NED 93
37 VAN DER ZALM Joost S.V.EG NED 93
38 WIEZER Lucas S.V.DV NED 93
39 POSTMA Duncan S.V.DV NED 93
40 GAGLIARDINI Michele SCHEA NED 107
41 VIJVERBERG Samuel S.V.P NED 107
42 KUHN Emanuel S.V.DFC NED 107
43 GRANDJEAN Achille VFC BEL
44 WAFFELAERT Antonio SAW BEL
45 VAN QUATHEM Mathias SAW BEL
46 WESTRA Heike S.V.P NED
47 PUCHELLE Tom - FRA
48 PECH ALBERICH Antoni E.S.HH NED
49 VOLLEBREGT Julian S.V.T NED
50 LOU Guancanghai S.V.DFC CHN
51 VAN ZUIJLEN Pepijn S.V.EC NED
52 VERMEREN Simon VFC BEL
53 LANGELUND CARRERA Andrew ASSVE NED
54 DEBAKKER Luka UBCF NED
55 WAFFELAERT Thibault SAW BEL
56 COEMANS Giel S.V.DFC NED
57 VAN MANEN Anokha S.V.P NED
58 METCHIEK Mathieu BFC BEL
59 VAN MANEN Rahul SELLO NED
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Strip 7

10:00

Referee(s):

VAN DER ZALM Joost S.V.EG / NED

VAN WIJK Marco S.V.EC / NED

WAFFELAERT Thibault SAW / BEL

SCHANZLEH Thom SCHERZ / NED

BALDRICK Cal SCHEDB / NED

DEBAKKER Luka UBCF / NED

V.D. BERG Paul S.V.M / NED

Strip 8

10:00

Referee(s):

METCHIEK Mathieu BFC / BEL

ANKER Mees S.V.T / NED

ZORKIN Maxim ZAALAZ / NED

WIEZER Lucas S.V.DV / NED

LANGELUND CARRERA Andrew ASSVE / NED

VAN GAMEREN Axl SCHERZ / NED

DINANDT Floris-Tijmen S.V.S / NED

Strip 9

10:00

Referee(s):

FARKAS Mark Balasz S.V.A / NED

VERMEREN Simon VFC / BEL

VERTELETSKYI Vladyslav SCHEA / NED

POSTMA Duncan S.V.DV / NED

COEMANS Giel S.V.DFC / NED

PIEPER Jesse S.V.ZT / NED

SIBBEL Martijn K.M. / NED



Strip 10

10:00

Referee(s):

KERSTEN Thies Peer ASSVE / NED

VIJVERBERG Samuel S.V.P / NED

VAN WINDEN Levy S.V.R / NED

LOU Guancanghai S.V.DFC / CHN

VAN MANEN Anokha S.V.P / NED

PIZARRO DE LA IGLESIA Alexander ESTEC / NED

SALTINI Marco SCHEA / NED

Strip 11

10:00

Referee(s):

JANSEN Roelof S.V.V / NED

DE GROOT Joep S.V.ZT / NED

VAN ZUIJLEN Pepijn S.V.EC / NED

KUHN Emanuel S.V.DFC / NED

PUCHELLE Tom - / FRA

WARREMAN Daan S.V.R / NED

KORONA Radoslaw SCHEA / NED

Strip 12

10:00

Referee(s):

MAGNASCO Stefano SCHEA / NED

JANSEN Tashunka S.V.TW / NED

CAIKOVSKIS Glebs SCHEDB / NED

VIDELER Jasper S.V.S / NED

VOLLEBREGT Julian S.V.T / NED

GRANDJEAN Achille VFC / BEL



Strip 6

10:00

Referee(s):

SLAGTER Sebastiaan K.M. / NED

LENDERINK Raul S.V.S / NED

DE HAAS Martijn S.V.EC / NED

PECH ALBERICH Antoni E.S.HH / NED

SCHOUT Jasper SCHEDB / NED

GAGLIARDINI Michele SCHEA / NED

Strip TBD
Referee(s):

STEG Matias S.V.R / NED

VAN DER WERF Ferdi SCHEN / NED

VAN MANEN Rahul SELLO / NED

THEUNISSEN Pieter NSSVDQ / NED

MACHADO Joao SCHEDB / NED

WAFFELAERT Antonio SAW / BEL

Strip TBD
Referee(s):

BIJKER Peter S.V.R / NED

VERDONK Jona S.V.D / NED

VAN QUATHEM Mathias SAW / BEL

DE LAAT Sidney NSSVDQ / NED

OOSTHOF Collin SCHEMN / NED

WESTRA Heike S.V.P / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 CAIKOVSKIS Glebs SCHEDB NED 5 1.00 25 8 +17 Advanced
2 LENDERINK Raul S.V.S NED 5 1.00 21 6 +15 Advanced
3 VAN WINDEN Levy S.V.R NED 6 1.00 30 17 +13 Advanced
4 VAN MANEN Rahul SELLO NED 5 1.00 25 12 +13 Advanced
5 BIJKER Peter S.V.R NED 5 1.00 25 17 +8 Advanced
6 ZORKIN Maxim ZAALAZ NED 5 0.83 28 12 +16 Advanced
7 PIEPER Jesse S.V.ZT NED 5 0.83 27 11 +16 Advanced
8 SCHANZLEH Thom SCHERZ NED 5 0.83 27 13 +14 Advanced
9 BALDRICK Cal SCHEDB NED 5 0.83 27 20 +7 Advanced
10 VERMEREN Simon VFC BEL 5 0.83 26 20 +6 Advanced
11 OOSTHOF Collin SCHEMN NED 4 0.80 24 13 +11 Advanced
12 SCHOUT Jasper SCHEDB NED 4 0.80 21 14 +7 Advanced
13 VAN GAMEREN Axl SCHERZ NED 4 0.67 25 10 +15 Advanced
14 PIZARRO DE LA IGLESIA Alexander ESTEC NED 4 0.67 28 18 +10 Advanced
15 VAN ZUIJLEN Pepijn S.V.EC NED 4 0.67 28 19 +9 Advanced
16 METCHIEK Mathieu BFC BEL 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
17 WARREMAN Daan S.V.R NED 4 0.67 25 16 +9 Advanced
18 V.D. BERG Paul S.V.M NED 4 0.67 22 15 +7 Advanced
19 FARKAS Mark Balasz S.V.A NED 4 0.67 27 22 +5 Advanced
20 PUCHELLE Tom - FRA 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
21 KERSTEN Thies Peer ASSVE NED 4 0.67 22 25 -3 Advanced
22 DE HAAS Martijn S.V.EC NED 3 0.60 22 14 +8 Advanced
23 WESTRA Heike S.V.P NED 3 0.60 22 17 +5 Advanced
24 STEG Matias S.V.R NED 3 0.60 20 16 +4 Advanced
25 VIDELER Jasper S.V.S NED 3 0.60 16 12 +4 Advanced
26 GRANDJEAN Achille VFC BEL 3 0.60 19 16 +3 Advanced
27 MACHADO Joao SCHEDB NED 3 0.60 21 20 +1 Advanced
28 MAGNASCO Stefano SCHEA NED 3 0.60 17 17 0 Advanced
29 WAFFELAERT Thibault SAW BEL 3 0.50 26 20 +6 Advanced
30 SIBBEL Martijn K.M. NED 3 0.50 20 16 +4 Advanced
31 VAN MANEN Anokha S.V.P NED 3 0.50 23 20 +3 Advanced
32 DE GROOT Joep S.V.ZT NED 3 0.50 19 25 -6 Advanced
33 DINANDT Floris-Tijmen S.V.S NED 3 0.50 18 25 -7 Advanced
34 GAGLIARDINI Michele SCHEA NED 2 0.40 18 15 +3 Advanced
35 WAFFELAERT Antonio SAW BEL 2 0.40 19 23 -4 Advanced
36 VIJVERBERG Samuel S.V.P NED 2 0.33 25 23 +2 Advanced
37 POSTMA Duncan S.V.DV NED 2 0.33 23 27 -4 Advanced
38 KORONA Radoslaw SCHEA NED 2 0.33 21 25 -4 Advanced
39 DEBAKKER Luka UBCF NED 2 0.33 22 27 -5 Advanced
40 ANKER Mees S.V.T NED 2 0.33 21 26 -5 Advanced
41 KUHN Emanuel S.V.DFC NED 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
42 JANSEN Roelof S.V.V NED 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Advanced
43 SALTINI Marco SCHEA NED 2 0.33 18 28 -10 Advanced
44 WIEZER Lucas S.V.DV NED 2 0.33 17 28 -11 Advanced
45 VAN DER ZALM Joost S.V.EG NED 2 0.33 16 28 -12 Advanced
46 VAN QUATHEM Mathias SAW BEL 1 0.20 16 21 -5 Advanced
47 THEUNISSEN Pieter NSSVDQ NED 1 0.20 17 24 -7 Advanced
48 VAN DER WERF Ferdi SCHEN NED 1 0.20 16 23 -7 Advanced
49 JANSEN Tashunka S.V.TW NED 1 0.20 15 23 -8 Advanced
50 DE LAAT Sidney NSSVDQ NED 1 0.20 12 21 -9 Advanced
51 VERDONK Jona S.V.D NED 1 0.20 12 22 -10 Advanced
52 SLAGTER Sebastiaan K.M. NED 1 0.20 9 22 -13 Advanced
53 VERTELETSKYI Vladyslav SCHEA NED 1 0.17 17 28 -11 Advanced
54 COEMANS Giel S.V.DFC NED 1 0.17 13 29 -16 Advanced
55 LANGELUND CARRERA Andrew ASSVE NED 1 0.17 12 29 -17 Advanced
56 LOU Guancanghai S.V.DFC CHN 0 0.00 15 30 -15 Advanced
57 VOLLEBREGT Julian S.V.T NED 0 0.00 9 25 -16 Advanced
58 VAN WIJK Marco S.V.EC NED 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Advanced
59 PECH ALBERICH Antoni E.S.HH NED 0 0.00 5 25 -20 Advanced
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Table of 64

SCHEDB / NED

S.V.S / NED

S.V.ZT / NED

S.V.R / NED

SCHEN / NED

S.V.TW / NED

BFC / BEL

SCHEDB / NED

S.V.DFC / CHN

S.V.DFC / NED

S.V.R / NED

S.V.S / NED

S.V.T / NED

S.V.T / NED

SCHERZ / NED

S.V.R / NED

S.V.DV / NED

SCHEA / NED

ASSVE / NED

S.V.DV / NED

(53) VERTELETSKYI Vladyslav

SCHEA / NED

SCHEDB / NED

SCHERZ / NED

K.M. / NED

S.V.EG / NED

- / FRA

SAW / BEL

S.V.P / NED

SELLO / NED
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Table of 64

S.V.R / NED

SAW / BEL

K.M. / NED

S.V.A / NED

SAW / BEL

S.V.D / NED

(14) PIZARRO DE LA IGLESIA Alexander

ESTEC / NED

SCHEMN / NED

S.V.DFC / NED

SCHEA / NED

S.V.EC / NED

SCHEDB / NED

SCHEA / NED

E.S.HH / NED

ZAALAZ / NED

S.V.ZT / NED

S.V.EC / NED

UBCF / NED

VFC / BEL

S.V.P / NED

S.V.V / NED

(55) LANGELUND CARRERA Andrew

ASSVE / NED

VFC / BEL

S.V.EC / NED

NSSVDQ / NED

NSSVDQ / NED

S.V.M / NED

S.V.P / NED

SCHEA / NED

S.V.S / NED
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SCHEDB / NED

SCHERZ / NED

S.V.R / NED

- / FRA

S.V.R / NED

ZAALAZ / NED

S.V.ZT / NED

S.V.S / NED
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 VAN WINDEN Levy S.V.R NED 26/04/1991
2 PUCHELLE Tom - FRA 10/01/2006
3T PIEPER Jesse S.V.ZT NED 03/06/2004
3T SCHANZLEH Thom SCHERZ NED 13/06/1990
5 CAIKOVSKIS Glebs SCHEDB NED 17/09/2003
6 LENDERINK Raul S.V.S NED 02/08/2003
7 BIJKER Peter S.V.R NED 12/05/1968
8 VERMEREN Simon VFC BEL
9 OOSTHOF Collin SCHEMN NED 02/09/1989
10 VAN ZUIJLEN Pepijn S.V.EC NED 15/08/2008
11 WARREMAN Daan S.V.R NED 07/08/2004
12 FARKAS Mark Balasz S.V.A NED 04/10/1977
13 KERSTEN Thies Peer ASSVE NED 13/02/2001
14 WAFFELAERT Thibault SAW BEL
15 KUHN Emanuel S.V.DFC NED 05/02/1999
16 VAN MANEN Rahul SELLO NED
17 BALDRICK Cal SCHEDB NED 04/12/1997
18 SCHOUT Jasper SCHEDB NED 25/08/1986
19 VAN GAMEREN Axl SCHERZ NED 13/09/1993
20 METCHIEK Mathieu BFC BEL
21 V.D. BERG Paul S.V.M NED 14/11/1962
22 DE HAAS Martijn S.V.EC NED 05/05/1989
23 WESTRA Heike S.V.P NED
24 VIDELER Jasper S.V.S NED 14/06/2002
25 GRANDJEAN Achille VFC BEL
26 MACHADO Joao SCHEDB NED 07/01/1991
27 MAGNASCO Stefano SCHEA NED 27/02/1993
28 VAN MANEN Anokha S.V.P NED
29 DE GROOT Joep S.V.ZT NED 09/05/2000
30 WAFFELAERT Antonio SAW BEL
31 VERDONK Jona S.V.D NED 12/01/2000
32 PIZARRO DE LA IGLESIA Alexander ESTEC NED
33 STEG Matias S.V.R NED 28/08/2004
34 SIBBEL Martijn K.M. NED 09/12/1997
35 DINANDT Floris-Tijmen S.V.S NED 29/06/2004
36 GAGLIARDINI Michele SCHEA NED
37 VIJVERBERG Samuel S.V.P NED 17/06/2000
38 POSTMA Duncan S.V.DV NED 07/10/2001
39 KORONA Radoslaw SCHEA NED 19/05/1981
40 DEBAKKER Luka UBCF NED
41 ANKER Mees S.V.T NED 06/05/2009
42 JANSEN Roelof S.V.V NED 02/01/1988
43 SALTINI Marco SCHEA NED 26/03/1988
44 WIEZER Lucas S.V.DV NED 20/12/2002
45 VAN DER ZALM Joost S.V.EG NED 16/02/1997
46 VAN QUATHEM Mathias SAW BEL
47 THEUNISSEN Pieter NSSVDQ NED 13/10/1995
48 VAN DER WERF Ferdi SCHEN NED 30/03/1993
49 JANSEN Tashunka S.V.TW NED 25/01/1981
50 DE LAAT Sidney NSSVDQ NED 14/07/1998
51 SLAGTER Sebastiaan K.M. NED 22/04/2002
52 VERTELETSKYI Vladyslav SCHEA NED 11/10/1999
53 COEMANS Giel S.V.DFC NED 22/02/1993
54 LANGELUND CARRERA Andrew ASSVE NED 14/06/2000
55 LOU Guancanghai S.V.DFC CHN
56 VOLLEBREGT Julian S.V.T NED
57 VAN WIJK Marco S.V.EC NED 28/12/1969
58 PECH ALBERICH Antoni E.S.HH NED 20/11/2000
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals



Total entries: 59
Total participants: 59
Top-32 ranked participants: 17
Number of countries represented: 4

NED: 51 participants
BEL: 6 participants
FRA: 1 participants
CHN: 1 participants


